
MEN 165.0 RESULTS

Men 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brent Escareno Eureka 163.6 255.0 0

2 Brian Counsil Humboldt 164.0 255.0 0

3 Garrison Spoonts Eureka 161.8 225.0 0

4 Vincent Nacin Caney Valley 164.7 205.0 0

5 Justin Zimmers Eureka 163.8 195.0 0

6 TJ Monroy Cherryvale 162.3 170.0 0

7 Conner Sierman Cherryvale 164.4 170.0 0

8 Quade Scott Eureka 161.2 165.0 0

9 Toby Curtis Neodesha High School 163.8 165.0 0

10 Wyatt West Caney Valley 165.0 155.0 0

11 Dylan Thompson Caney Valley 159.4 150.0 0

12 Hunter Cook Cherryvale 162.8 150.0 0

13 Cade Larcom Eureka 160.2 145.0 0

Men 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brent Escareno Eureka 163.6 405.0 0

2 Brian Counsil Humboldt 164.0 405.0 0

3 Garrison Spoonts Eureka 161.8 350.0 0

4 Vincent Nacin Caney Valley 164.7 335.0 0

5 Justin Zimmers Eureka 163.8 315.0 0

6 Conner Sierman Cherryvale 164.4 315.0 0

7 Cade Larcom Eureka 160.2 300.0 0

8 Toby Curtis Neodesha High School 163.8 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Wyatt West Caney Valley 165.0 260.0 0

10 Quade Scott Eureka 161.2 245.0 0

11 Dylan Thompson Caney Valley 159.4 225.0 0

12 Hunter Cook Cherryvale 162.8 205.0 0

13 TJ Monroy Cherryvale 162.3 0 0

Men 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brent Escareno Eureka 163.6 250.0 0

2 Justin Zimmers Eureka 163.8 240.0 0

3 Garrison Spoonts Eureka 161.8 225.0 0

4 Cade Larcom Eureka 160.2 215.0 0

5 Brian Counsil Humboldt 164.0 215.0 0

6 Toby Curtis Neodesha High School 163.8 205.0 0

7 Conner Sierman Cherryvale 164.4 205.0 0

8 Vincent Nacin Caney Valley 164.7 200.0 0

9 Quade Scott Eureka 161.2 175.0 0

10 Wyatt West Caney Valley 165.0 145.0 0

11 Dylan Thompson Caney Valley 159.4 135.0 0

12 Hunter Cook Cherryvale 162.8 130.0 0

13 TJ Monroy Cherryvale 162.3 0 0

Men 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brent Escareno Eureka 163.6 910.0 10

2 Brian Counsil Humboldt 164.0 875.0 8

3 Garrison Spoonts Eureka 161.8 800.0 6

4 Justin Zimmers Eureka 163.8 750.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Vincent Nacin Caney Valley 164.7 740.0 2

6 Conner Sierman Cherryvale 164.4 690.0 1

7 Cade Larcom Eureka 160.2 660.0 0

8 Toby Curtis Neodesha High School 163.8 635.0 0

9 Quade Scott Eureka 161.2 585.0 0

10 Wyatt West Caney Valley 165.0 560.0 0

11 Dylan Thompson Caney Valley 159.4 510.0 0

12 Hunter Cook Cherryvale 162.8 485.0 0

13 TJ Monroy Cherryvale 162.3 170.0 0


